Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Southern Leisure

$600.00

$600.00

$450.00
$503.00

N N W NN

$953.00

$517.00
$564.00
$750.00
$511.00
$404.00

—_
—_

a b wWDNDDN

$2,746.00

$500.00
$587.00
$1,033.00
$1,083.00
$1,075.00

—_
(e}

W o NDNDN

$4,278.00

Owner
$582.00
$596.21

$1,722.60

$1,161.09

—_
~

3
3
2

$4,061.90

$745.86
$825.51
$547.08

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

$400.00

N WO W NN WWW®W

$400.00

$802.58
$802.58
$779.65
$630.50
$588.11
$756.72
$884.64
$635.35

Southern Leisure

N
-

$5,880.13

$630.50
$630.50
$876.88
$593.20

OIN W NN

w BN W

$2,731.08

$756.72
$596.20
$1,048.45
$756.72

—_
N

A WODN W

$3,158.09

$811.76
$871.37
$500.00
$807.16
$1,171.30

2023
Aug 3 $600.00
Sept 4 $953.00
Oct " $2,746.00
Nov 16 $4,278.00
Dec 15 $4,061.90
Total 2023 49  $12,638.90

2024
Jan 10 $2,665.53
Feb 2 $400.00
Mar 21 $5,880.13
Apr 9 $2,731.08
May 12 $3,158.09
June 15 $4,161.59
July 18 $4,874.13
August
September
October
November
December
Total 2024 87 $23,870.55



2 $547.08 15 $4,161.59

10 $2,665.53
$853.03
$1,108.02
$770.47
$862.21
$1,280.40

July

a w w b w

—_
oo

$4,874.13



