Southern Leisure						Southern Leisure							
						2023			2024				
Aug	3	\$600.00	Feb	2	\$400.00	Aug	3	\$600.00	Jan	10	\$2,665.53		
	3	\$600.00		2	\$400.00								
						Sept	4	\$953.00	Feb	2	\$400.00		
Sept	2	\$450.00	Mar	3	\$802.58								
	2	\$503.00		3	\$802.58	Oct	11	\$2,746.00	Mar	21	\$5,880.13		
	4	\$953.00		3	\$779.65								
				2	\$630.50	Nov	16	\$4,278.00	Apr	9	\$2,731.08		
Oct	2	\$517.00		2	\$588.11								
	2	\$564.00		3	\$756.72	Dec	15	\$4,061.90	May	12	\$3,158.09		
	3	\$750.00		3	\$884.64								
	2	\$511.00		2	\$635.35	Total 2023	49	\$12,638.90	June	15	\$4,161.59		
	2	\$404.00		21	\$5,880.13								
	11	\$2,746.00							July	18	\$4,874.13		
Nov	2	\$500.00	Apr	2	\$630.50				August				
	2	\$587.00		2	\$630.50				-				
	3	\$1,033.00		3	\$876.88				September				
	4	\$1,083.00		2	\$593.20				-				
	5	\$1,075.00		9	\$2,731.08				October				
	16	\$4,278.00											
			May	3	\$756.72				November				
Dec	2	Owner		2	\$596.20								
	2	\$582.00		4	\$1,048.45				December				
	2	\$596.21		3	\$756.72								
	8	\$1,722.60		12	\$3,158.09				Total 2024	87	\$23,870.55		
	3	\$1,161.09											
	17	\$4,061.90	June	3	\$811.76								
				3	\$871.37								
Jan	3	\$745.86		2	\$500.00								
	3	\$825.51		3	\$807.16								
	2	\$547.08		4	\$1,171.30								

2	\$547.08		15	\$4,161.59				
10	\$2,665.53							
		July	3	\$853.03				
			4	\$1,108.02				
			3	\$770.47				
			3	\$862.21				
			5	\$1,280.40				
			18	\$4,874.13				